Screw Packs & Fasteners

SCREW PACKS MISCELLANEOUS

E WAY ZINC
DESCRIPTION PLATE
STEI

1/4-20 x 3" Toggle Bolt Assembly (Pan Heaad
1/4-20 x 4" Toggle Bolt Assembly (Flat Head)
1/4-20 Toggle Wing
1/4" Flat Washer
1/4" Fender Washer
1/4" Split Lock Washer
5/16-18 x 3" Hex Bolt
/16-18 Hex Locknut - Nylon Stop
/16-18 Internal Lock Washer

TOGGLE BOLT

For Material
Thickness
or Depth

/4"
78 o 1-1/4"
/8'to 1-1/4"

60059 78 to 114"
58" to 1-1/8"

Urinal Screen Bracket " to 1-1/4

60089 | 5050 or 5151 Latches

[1s20Toggewing |9

<
<
g

“ 1"to 1-1/4" 5/16-18 External Lock Washer

BN Hookorboorsp ___[7g"win

o | [ Poper Roll Hoder gF12x 12" Saews) [1"Min

[ [Poper Roll Hoder gr1ax 112" screws)_[1"Min

[ [raswkeakeper  [iwin et

w0 | SPLTLOCK  FINISHING
it Lock Washer 0

o0 | sst0McoveGips@pd | tor-ja" [ #5 Fnishing Washer or vl ead saows) | oces | [RRAARUCU NI
20 18"t 11/4" THREADED WIRE & RODS

/8" to 1-1/8"
| 6200 Door pull [2"to1"
| openEndPiastershoe  Js/8" min
| lesyessoooreal st

172

3/4" Wall Bracket !
7/8" Wall Bracket

1
1-1/4

~

10-24x1/2"
1024 x3/4"
1024x7/8"
1024x1-1/8" 705
1024 x1-3/8"
1024 x1-1/2"
1024 x 1-15/16"

16x4"

16X6"

87374

2
L)

o |oo |
3
S
N

NN S

<)
B

<
=
©
N

<)
=
[y
B

<

=)
©
®

®

7339

o [ [ e
o |oo | oo | oo
ajlo|o o
> > > |x
s =
©
S

8
EOE e p—
[
] 381612 Jeme| |
[Pvottinge o) |im |
— T BARREL NUT & SHOULDER SCREW COMBINATIONS
[17x57-1/2" Continuous "U"Bracket__ |1 | ONE WAY FASTENERS
EX | [Hook(ory2solidsutac) 12w | T T
[ ] | J415 Plester Mounted Doorstop _[1-1/4” | ACE HINGES WALL BRACKETS STAINLESS
[ 610 Lol SR EEES TR
et W T | [T [
| JteadrailWallBrackes  Jaw | SREW NT_ | SCREW | NUT_| SCREW
FOR PIANO HINGES 3/8" (9883) 12" 9773) 3/8" (9889)
5/8" 1/2”(9703) 1/2" (9773) - _ - _
- T N I TS S i S o1y ETeEY )
[ | [corspisterpt i | 15/16' ©793)
[ ] | 7 | [ oo |yavoorapiesterbot  |ya | 116" 9805)
[ ] | 79 | | eoro |y/gDoorabiaserrost e T3/16" G813
[ | 79 | | eom9 [i"Doorspiasterpost it | 5/8" (9713) | 1-5/16" (9823) | 5/8" (9719) | 13/16" (9819)
] [ 750 | | 60759 [1-1/4" Door &Pilaster Post
FOR SURFACE MOUNTED HINGES X
] 49 | | 60429 |1/2" Door-1/2" Pilester Post [ W ey | veesm | ox [ x| ox [ x|
s || oo |1 Door- e Pisterpos — Q)5 619|115 i)
[ 40| | [ a9 | | e0s9 |7/8"Door-1-1/4" Pilster Post | SIX-LOBE FASTENERS
oo | o [ L e | L6 o doorgipeertos ] V2 ) 3 s
| oo | a0 | | s | | i JoDoor 1 Plasterhot I
[ [ ew T T w0 Ji"Door1"Pstrpos I 5 29 17 29
[ a0 | am [ [ ae | | e JvoDoorvhserbst | | /6" (e6219)] /4" (6249)
[ 400 [ a0t ] [ a9 | ] 60499 J1/2"Door-3/4" Pilaster Post [ ] v [ s ems) | 15716 a3 |56 eears) 11716 eees)f5/e (seio) 15716 6259
5/8" (88213) 5/8" (88213)[1316" (88273)] 5/8" (8829) [1-1/16" (88269)
ANCHORS STEEL  ZAMAC PLASTIC 58 (88213) | 1316 (88273) | 578" (88213)[15/16" (88283)|5/8" (88219)13/16' (88279)
Fortotoandiosaews || [ ooos [N 95154
[ForNo.14andt6Saews | | o5 | @5e @) yewie@rse) | x | x| x [ x|
3/8" Expansion [ Jews | | | 1587 |@)172" 8e203) 1-1/8" Wire (7054)
3/8" Double Expansion [ Jeue | | (2) 5/8" (88213)| 1-1/8" Wire (87054)
1/2"x3" Anchor Sleeve with 3/8 Nut & Washer [ 95154 | [ |

9005

ONE WAY SIX-LOBE
COMBO COMBO

26 www.jacknob.com ¢ (888) 231-9333



